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Bank

Industrial & Commercial Bank of China

China Construction Bank
Agricultural Bank ofChina
Bank of China
JP Morgan Chase & Co
Mitsubishi UFJ Financial Group
BNP Paribas

Bank of America

HSBC Holdings

Credit Agricole Group

China Development Bank
Citigroup Inc

Sumitomo Mitsui Financial Group
Japan Post Bank

Mizuho Financial Group
Wells Fargo

Barclays pie

Postal Savings Bank of China
Banco Santander

Societe Generale

Bank of Communications
BPCE Group

Deutsch Bank

Goldman Sachs Group

China Merchants Bank
Toronto-Dominion Bank

Royal Bank ofCanada

Shanghai Pudong Development Bank

Intesa Sanpaolo
Industrial Bank Co. Ltd
Lloyds Banking Group
Credit Mutuel Group
China CITIC Bank Corp
ING Groep NV

Morgan Stanley
UniCredit S.p.A.

Country
China
China
China
China
USA
Japan
France
USA
UK
France
China
USA
Japan
Japan
Japan
USA
UK
China
Spain
France
China
France
Germany
USA
China
Canada
Canada
China
Italy
China
UK
France
China
Netherlands
USA
Italy

Total Assets (USD$)
5,438.36
4,617.55
4,434.79
4,073.36
3,684.26
3,269.15
3,173.52
3,029.89
2,976.01
2,731.43
2,647.28
2,327.87
2,168.11
2,051.83
2,048.64
1,946.00
1,904.12
1,890.95
1,863.20
1,772.90
1,766.65
1,725.19
1,568.33
1,387.92
1,375.35
1,373.80
1,366.09
1,257.29
1,256.19
1,255.13
1,217.03
1,213.45
1,209.80
1,161.94
1,161.81
1,128.45
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China Minsheng Banking Corp
UBS Group AG

NatWest Group pie

Agricultural Development Bank of China
Norinchukin Bank

Bank of Nova Scotia

La Banque Postale

China Everbright Bank

Credit Suisse Group
Commonwealth Bank of Australia
CaixaBank

Standard Chartered pie

Bank of Montreal

The Export-Import Bank of China

China
Switzerland
UK
China
Japan
Canada
France
China
Switzerland
Australia
Spain
UK
Canada

China

1,094.24
1,087.26
1,073.38
1,005.60
978.034
938.478
895.693
893.508
862.783
819.634
800.671
795.910
783.544

780.678



